Larry Hogan Governor

Boyd K. Rutherford Lt. Governor

> Anwer Hasan Chairperson

James D. Fielder, Jr., Ph. D. Secretary



## Maryland Higher Education Commission Meeting Agenda

TIME:	2:00 p.m.	PLACE:	Conference Call
	Tuesday		+1 (571) 317-3122
	February 19, 2019		Access Code:
			940-498-149

Call to Order	Page	Action Item
<ul> <li>Commission Minutes Approval</li> <li>October 24, 2018 Closed Session Minutes</li> <li>November 28, 2018</li> <li>November 28, 2018 Closed Session Minutes</li> <li>January 23, 2019</li> </ul>	1	*
Office of Student Financial Assistance – Donna Thomas		
Final Adoption of Regulations; Educational Excellence Awards		*
Final Adoption of Regulations; Cybersecurity Public Service Scholarship Program (See January Commission Book.)		*
Final Adoption of Regulations; Promise Scholarship Regulations	9	*
Department of Academic Affairs – Dr. Emily Dow		
Final Adoption of Regulations; Regional Higher Education Centers	15	*

## Adjournment